

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Revision No. 373 / 2017

Kripa Shankar Sharma @ Santu Sharma @ Ravi Kumar Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through Pp

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Jyoti Sharma, wife of petitioner

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Rajender Singh Rajput First Grade Lipic
for State.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI

Order

31/03/2017

List on 11.04.2017.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)J.

Arun/201



सत्यमेव जयते