

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Revision No. 373/2017

Kripa Shankar Sharma @ Santu Sharma @ Ra

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through Pp

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) : Mr. V.S. Godara, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK MAHESHWARI

Order

03/04/2018

As per office report bail bonds have been received.

List after four weeks.

(DEEPAK MAHESHWARI),J

Arun/16



सत्यमेव जयते