

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 373/2017

Kripa Shankar Sharma @ Santu Sharma @ Ra

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through Pp

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Nikhlesh Katara

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Suresh Kumar, P.P.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

17/01/2024

योग्य अधिवक्ता याची के निवेदन अनुसार पत्रावली दिनांक 27.05.2024 को सूचीबद्ध की जावे।

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

MAHESH ADWANI /94